Title: Society of Mayflower Descendants in the State of Wisconsin Collection

Reference Code: Mss-2896

Inclusive Dates: 1911 – 2006

Quantity: 1.7 cu. ft.

Location: WHS, Sh. B089

Abstract: This organization was formed in 1901 to promote and perpetuate its member's relationship with Pilgrims who traveled aboard the Mayflower.

Scope and Content: The records consist of membership cards, directories, histories and *The Mayflower Quarterly*, the national journal of the group.

Access and Use: No restrictions

Language: English

Notes: The collection was re-processed by Mike Reuter, 4/10/06.

Arrangement:

Folder Heading	Box #	File #
Historical Information	1	1
Constitution & By-Laws, 1911-1912	1	2
Membership Directories: 1979-2002	1	3
Centennial Directory & Congratulatory Resolution, 2001	1	4
Newsletters, 1958-1990	1	5
Newsletters, 1991-	1	6
Reports to Office of Historian General, 1975-1995	1	7
Reports to Office of Historian General, 1996-	1	7A
Miscellaneous	1	8
Minutes, 1978-	1	9
CD-ROM containing the Wisconsin Society of Mayflower Descendants	1	Loose
Newsletters 1956-2001		
CD-ROM of Mayflower Newsletters 1961-2001	1	Loose
Society of Mayflower Descendants in the State of Wisconsin Membership Cards	2	
Meeting Attendance, 1961-2001	3	10
The Mayflower Quarterly, 1975-1979	3	11
The Mayflower Quarterly, 1980-1983	3	12

The Mayflower Quarterly, 1984-1987	3	13
The Mayflower Quarterly, 1988-1989	3	14
The Mayflower Quarterly, 1990-1992	3	15
The Mayflower Quarterly, 1993-1994	3	16
The Mayflower Quarterly, 1995-1997	3	17
The Mayflower Quarterly, 1998-1999	3	18
The Mayflower Quarterly, 2000-2001	3	19
The Mayflower Quarterly, 2002-2003	3	20
The Mayflower Quarterly, 2004-	3	21
Centennial History: General Society of Mayflower Descendants 1897-1997	3	Loose
Transferred to Museum Division collections:		
Official Seal & Ink of the Society of Mayflower Descendants in the State of		
Wisconsin		